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Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
September 30, 2021

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
6A-5A VARSITY BOYS 5K

Ken Gaston XC Invite
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 3876 Sawyer Butler Frisco Memorial 16:45.9 5:24/M 12
2 2 3612 Francisco Segura Carrollton Creekview 17:20.5 5:35/M 12
3 3 4324 Isaac Lehman Waco Midway 17:23.4 5:36/M 12
4 4 3768 Ethan Reed Forney 17:26.7 5:37/M 11
5 (< 5) 3949 Pablo Picacio Killeen Shoemaker 17:32.0 5:39/M 11
6 5 4328 Aaron Powers Waco Midway 17:32.5 5:39/M 11
7 6 3829 Connor Lee Frisco Independence High School 17:33.5 5:39/M 11
8 7 4222 Lindan Jones Princeton 17:35.7 5:40/M 11
9 8 4234 Inaky Garcia Red Oak 17:35.9 5:40/M 10

10 9 4216 Luis Cerda Princeton 17:37.5 5:40/M 12
11 10 4148 Connor Rohman North Forney 17:41.2 5:42/M 12
12 11 3821 Dylan Esteron Frisco Independence High School 17:42.4 5:42/M 12
13 12 3906 Kaison Krembs Frisco Wakeland 17:45.1 5:43/M 9
14 13 4329 Jack Reinhardt Waco Midway 17:46.8 5:43/M 10
15 14 3981 Kj Seale Lewisville Hebron 17:49.8 5:44/M 10
16 15 4224 Daniel Maya-Gomez Princeton 17:53.4 5:46/M 11
17 16 3882 Hugh Lokar Frisco Memorial 17:55.9 5:46/M 12
18 17 3761 Ryan Armendariz Forney 17:59.4 5:47/M 11
19 18 3731 Devin Page DeSoto 18:00.4 5:48/M 11
20 19 3770 Carlos Saldana Forney 18:00.4 5:48/M 11
21 20 3874 Aaron Zamora Frisco Lone Star 18:03.8 5:49/M 12
22 21 4006 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 18:04.6 5:49/M 11
23 22 3902 Reese Holt Frisco Wakeland 18:14.4 5:52/M 10
24 23 3867 Seth Rugg Frisco Lone Star 18:15.4 5:53/M 10
25 24 3767 Nathaniel Pineda Forney 18:16.1 5:53/M 10
26 25 3800 Connor Gomez Frisco Heritage 18:16.7 5:53/M 12
27 26 3736 Martin Hernandez-Barriaga Ennis 18:17.3 5:53/M 9
28 27 3919 Grayson Sursa Frisco Wakeland 18:20.2 5:54/M 9
29 28 3970 Caden Kocher Lewisville Hebron 18:20.6 5:54/M 10
30 29 3980 Kavish Patel Lewisville Hebron 18:21.4 5:55/M 9
31 30 3827 Avery Jacobs Frisco Independence High School 18:22.1 5:55/M 12
32 31 3997 Tj Koch Lucas Lovejoy 18:23.3 5:55/M 10
33 32 3820 Marcus Dougherty Frisco Independence High School 18:24.2 5:55/M 12
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34 33 3903 Trenton Hunter Frisco Wakeland 18:27.0 5:56/M 9
35 34 4336 Joe Calvo Waco University 18:28.5 5:57/M 11
36 35 3526 Eric Arreola Arlington Houston 18:28.5 5:57/M 12
37 36 4327 Christian Neal Waco Midway 18:29.1 5:57/M 9
38 37 3839 Chris Coppinger Frisco Liberty 18:29.1 5:57/M 12
39 38 4332 Jacob Woods Waco Midway 18:29.2 5:57/M 10
40 39 3734 Noah Bramall Ennis 18:29.2 5:57/M 10
41 40 3825 Brian Hagadorn Frisco Independence High School 18:29.6 5:57/M 11
42 41 3865 Obrey Minor Frisco Lone Star 18:31.1 5:58/M 12
43 42 4073 Kowen Torres Midlothian 18:33.2 5:58/M 10
44 43 3957 Grayson Dowdy Lewisville Hebron 18:33.6 5:58/M 10
45 44 3922 Mikey Winne Frisco Wakeland 18:33.6 5:58/M 10
46 45 4002 Davis Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 18:35.7 5:59/M 12
47 46 3895 Austin Dunker Frisco Wakeland 18:38.2 6:00/M 11
48 47 3855 Alex Banaszak Frisco Lone Star 18:42.2 6:01/M 12
49 48 3834 Andrew Ohrn Frisco Independence High School 18:43.2 6:02/M 12
50 49 3551 Javier Quinteros Arlington Houston 18:46.5 6:03/M 11
51 50 4132 Joseph Hall North Crowley 18:48.0 6:03/M 12
52 51 3995 David Groves Lucas Lovejoy 18:48.4 6:03/M 9
53 52 4344 David Juarez Waco University 18:49.4 6:04/M 11
54 53 3856 Gavin Bolton Frisco Lone Star 18:49.7 6:04/M 10
55 54 4130 Carlos Guitierrez North Crowley 18:49.8 6:04/M 12
56 55 3999 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 18:50.2 6:04/M 9
57 56 3799 Utkarsh Dubey Frisco Heritage 18:50.4 6:04/M 11
58 57 3538 Larry Gomez Arlington Houston 18:53.2 6:05/M 12
59 58 3896 Mayank Dutta Frisco Wakeland 18:54.9 6:05/M 10
60 (> 7) 3914 Jackson Nodes Frisco Wakeland 18:55.5 6:05/M 11
61 59 3817 Ben Cox Frisco Independence High School 18:56.3 6:06/M 12
62 (< 5) 3516 David Hall Arlington Bowie 18:57.0 6:06/M 12
63 60 3541 Enrique Luna Arlington Houston 18:59.0 6:07/M 9
64 61 4354 Angel Soto-Ibarra Waco University 18:59.4 6:07/M 10
65 62 3804 Josh McCartney Frisco Heritage 19:00.0 6:07/M 9
66 63 3978 Faraz Moloo Lewisville Hebron 19:00.6 6:07/M 11
67 64 4221 Kaleb Johnson Princeton 19:02.4 6:08/M 12
68 65 3974 Sebastian Lorenzo Lewisville Hebron 19:03.1 6:08/M 10
69 66 4262 Dylan Speaks Richland 19:05.1 6:09/M 9
70 (< 5) 3712 Kaiser Decker Denison High School 19:05.5 6:09/M
71 67 3733 Aidan Thomas DeSoto 19:06.1 6:09/M 11
72 68 3859 Matthew Dominguez Frisco Lone Star 19:06.6 6:09/M 12
73 69 4233 Marco Cruz Red Oak 19:07.2 6:09/M 11
74 70 4004 Joseph O'Brien Lucas Lovejoy 19:07.5 6:09/M 9
75 71 4259 Justice Medina Richland 19:08.1 6:10/M 9
76 72 3982 Cj Taylor Lewisville Hebron 19:08.6 6:10/M 9
77 73 4238 Devon James Red Oak 19:10.3 6:10/M 12
78 74 3801 Alex Gross Frisco Heritage 19:10.6 6:10/M 11
79 75 4072 Trevor Tobey Midlothian 19:11.0 6:10/M 12
80 76 3877 Roberto Carter Frisco Memorial 19:11.6 6:11/M 12
81 77 3993 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 19:11.7 6:11/M 12
82 78 4223 Bryan Martinez Princeton 19:12.1 6:11/M 11
83 (> 7) 3994 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 19:13.0 6:11/M 9
84 79 4219 Jose Gurrola Princeton 19:15.0 6:12/M 10
85 (> 7) 3996 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 19:15.1 6:12/M 10
86 80 4258 Kaden Mathis Richland 19:16.8 6:12/M 12
87 81 3880 Andrew Garner Frisco Memorial 19:17.5 6:13/M 10
88 (< 5) 3511 Jackson Van Hooser Arlington 19:18.7 6:13/M 12
89 (> 7) 3833 Jaxon Noack Frisco Independence High School 19:20.6 6:14/M 9
90 82 4317 Caden Braswell Waco Midway 19:22.8 6:14/M 10
91 83 3806 Farhan Syed Frisco Heritage 19:22.9 6:14/M 11
92 84 3842 Luit Deka Frisco Liberty 19:23.1 6:14/M 10
93 (< 5) 3509 David Balogun Arlington 19:25.6 6:15/M 10
94 85 3789 Myles Rigsby Fort Worth Wyatt 19:27.7 6:16/M 11
95 86 4149 Rene Rojas North Forney 19:32.6 6:17/M 11
96 87 3548 Favour Ogunmoyin Arlington Houston 19:34.6 6:18/M 12
97 88 3772 Benjamin White Forney 19:35.3 6:18/M 9
98 89 3739 Brennan Snipes Ennis 19:35.7 6:18/M 12
99 90 3608 Gage Montgomery Carrollton Creekview 19:36.1 6:19/M 9
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100 (> 7) 3917 Ethan Sickler Frisco Wakeland 19:36.6 6:19/M 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 91 3542 Emanuel Mares Arlington Houston 19:37.2 6:19/M 10
102 92 3762 Trevor Celaya Forney 19:38.3 6:19/M 9
103 93 3931 Antonio Lopez Grand Prairie 19:38.8 6:19/M 11
104 (> 7) 4010 Alex Sullivan Lucas Lovejoy 19:38.9 6:19/M 11
105 94 3729 Ka’bren Mitchell DeSoto 19:40.2 6:20/M 3
106 95 4135 Nicholas Magallanes North Crowley 19:40.9 6:20/M 10
107 96 4251 Noah Atkinson Richland 19:42.3 6:21/M 10
108 97 3872 Jadon Womack Frisco Lone Star 19:42.9 6:21/M 11
109 98 3606 Jack Landaverde Carrollton Creekview 19:43.2 6:21/M 9
110 99 4339 Christopher Coronado Waco University 19:43.2 6:21/M 11
111 100 4371 Nathan Templet Waxahachie 19:44.4 6:21/M 9
112 101 4261 Jesse Pinto Richland 19:44.7 6:21/M 9
113 102 3613 Sam Shelton Carrollton Creekview 19:51.2 6:23/M 10
114 (< 5) 3950 Alexander Roberts Killeen Shoemaker 19:51.4 6:23/M 9
115 103 3798 Ethan Crooks Frisco Heritage 19:52.2 6:24/M 11
116 104 3763 Brandon Gee Forney 19:52.9 6:24/M 9
117 105 3878 Nathan Combs Frisco Memorial 19:56.0 6:25/M 9
118 106 4349 Isaac Ramos Waco University 19:58.2 6:26/M 11
119 107 3881 Jacob Garza Frisco Memorial 19:58.4 6:26/M 11
120 108 4236 Elijah Hernandez Red Oak 19:58.8 6:26/M 10
121 109 3738 Juventino Sandoval Ennis 20:01.2 6:27/M 12
122 110 3934 Chris Puente Grand Prairie 20:03.1 6:27/M 10
123 111 4246 Benedicto Sanchez Red Oak 20:04.2 6:28/M 11
124 112 4338 Alejandro Chavez Waco University 20:05.4 6:28/M 11
125 113 4232 Tamir Coleman Red Oak 20:07.3 6:29/M 10
126 114 4249 Ty'Riss Williams Red Oak 20:09.3 6:29/M 10
127 115 4348 Adrian Monreal Waco University 20:09.4 6:29/M 10
128 116 4060 John Fehler Midlothian 20:11.1 6:30/M 9
129 117 3540 Jose Guardado Arlington Houston 20:12.6 6:30/M 10
130 (> 7) 3554 Esteban Rubio Arlington Houston 20:13.8 6:31/M 9
131 (< 5) 3520 Thaddeus Siller Arlington Bowie 20:14.8 6:31/M 12
132 (< 5) 3510 James Brett Arlington 20:16.2 6:31/M 9
133 (> 7) 3907 John Lensmeyer Frisco Wakeland 20:23.9 6:34/M 9
134 (< 5) 3945 Nathan Boatman Killeen Shoemaker 20:25.7 6:35/M 11
135 (> 7) 3765 Edwin Jimenez Forney 20:26.1 6:35/M 11
136 (< 5) 3778 Diego Amador Fort Worth Trimble Tech 20:26.2 6:35/M 11
137 118 4367 Landon Pennington Waxahachie 20:29.2 6:36/M 9
138 (< 5) 3781 Samuel Perez Fort Worth Trimble Tech 20:29.3 6:36/M 11
139 119 3721 Ernest Ayanugo DeSoto 20:31.6 6:36/M 11
140 120 3847 Cade Krug Frisco Liberty 20:32.4 6:37/M 10
141 121 4372 Matthew Young Waxahachie 20:35.9 6:38/M 9
142 (< 5) 3696 Luis Gallegos Dallas Skyline 20:37.4 6:38/M 10
143 122 3805 Nick Rodrigues Frisco Heritage 20:37.8 6:38/M 12
144 123 3933 Jason Ponce Grand Prairie 20:37.9 6:38/M 9
145 124 4059 Texas Falco Midlothian 20:38.8 6:39/M 9
146 125 3604 Kevin Diaz Carrollton Creekview 20:43.4 6:40/M 11
147 (< 5) 3706 Arturo Torres Dallas Skyline 20:43.9 6:40/M 10
148 126 4071 Ethan Rowley Midlothian 20:47.6 6:42/M 9
149 127 3808 Jackson Casey Frisco High 20:50.6 6:43/M 12
150 (> 7) 3796 Aashman Baveja Frisco Heritage 20:50.8 6:43/M 11
151 128 3846 Brady Kaiser Frisco Liberty 20:52.7 6:43/M 10
152 129 3885 Zach Torres Frisco Memorial 20:53.8 6:44/M 10
153 130 4255 Saif El-Khodor Richland 20:57.1 6:45/M 11
154 131 3722 Marques Cameron DeSoto 20:57.7 6:45/M 11
155 132 4138 Johnny Ramos North Crowley 20:57.7 6:45/M 9
156 133 4364 Lucas Gonzalez Waxahachie 21:03.6 6:47/M 9
157 134 3740 Brandon Welch Ennis 21:06.4 6:48/M 12
158 135 3813 Kamran Merritt Frisco High 21:06.5 6:48/M 9
159 (> 7) 3858 Luke Castaneda Frisco Lone Star 21:08.5 6:48/M 12
160 136 4362 Kiefer Fouse Waxahachie 21:08.6 6:48/M 9
161 137 3936 Jan Zapata Grand Prairie 21:11.2 6:49/M 10
162 138 3930 Eduardo Gonzalez Grand Prairie 21:12.8 6:50/M 11
163 (> 7) 4335 Kevin Bernal Waco University 21:18.7 6:52/M 10
164 139 3816 Cole Redington Frisco High 21:20.2 6:52/M 11
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165 140 4066 David Konkler Midlothian 21:22.7 6:53/M 10
166 (> 7) 4351 Carlos Rodriguez Waco University 21:29.0 6:55/M 10
167 141 4370 Graham Scott Waxahachie 21:32.0 6:56/M 9
168 142 3791 Logan Thomas Fort Worth Wyatt 21:32.4 6:56/M 11
169 143 3812 Weiss Mangal Frisco High 21:38.1 6:58/M 10
170 144 3811 Lawson Levin Frisco High 21:38.8 6:58/M 12
171 145 4061 Seth Finnestad Midlothian 21:39.3 6:58/M 11
172 146 4253 Stephen Bowman Richland 21:43.5 7:00/M 9
173 147 3617 Cirilo Vega Carrollton Creekview 21:43.7 7:00/M 11
174 148 3605 Malachi Havens Carrollton Creekview 21:43.7 7:00/M 12
175 149 4139 Brayden Stevenson North Crowley 21:44.7 7:00/M 10
176 (< 5) 3710 Yahir Castillo Denison High School 21:50.4 7:02/M
177 150 4323 Drew Kedersha Waco Midway 21:59.2 7:05/M 12
178 (> 7) 3616 Nicholas Truong Carrollton Creekview 22:07.8 7:07/M 10
179 (< 5) 3951 Troy Stinson Killeen Shoemaker 22:10.1 7:08/M 12
180 151 4142 Komivi Gedu North Forney 22:13.7 7:09/M 10
181 152 4131 Dominic Hall North Crowley 22:20.8 7:12/M 9
182 (> 7) 4337 Luis Castillo Waco University 22:37.1 7:17/M 11
183 153 3737 Casen Padgett Ennis 22:46.4 7:20/M 11
184 154 3844 Kendry Inciarte Romay Frisco Liberty 22:59.9 7:24/M 11
185 (> 7) 3614 Dawit Shewandagne Carrollton Creekview 23:08.6 7:27/M 12
186 (< 5) 3780 Gael Guzman Fort Worth Trimble Tech 23:17.4 7:30/M 11
187 155 4143 Nicolas Gonzalez North Forney 23:24.7 7:32/M 10
188 (< 5) 3705 Noe Salazar Dallas Skyline 23:28.4 7:33/M 10
189 156 4150 Matthew Schaefer North Forney 23:30.0 7:34/M 10
190 157 3784 James Birungi Fort Worth Wyatt 23:46.2 7:39/M 10
191 158 3787 Caleb Holcomb Fort Worth Wyatt 24:19.0 7:50/M 11
192 159 3786 Blane Hayes Fort Worth Wyatt 24:41.6 7:57/M 10
193 160 3807 Logan Blair Frisco High 24:42.6 7:57/M 11
194 161 3783 Zion Alvizo Fort Worth Wyatt 24:51.6 8:00/M 11
195 162 3790 D'Adrian Thomas Fort Worth Wyatt 25:01.2 8:03/M 11
196 (> 7) 3795 Julian Willis Fort Worth Wyatt 25:02.5 8:04/M 12
197 (> 7) 3794 David Willis Fort Worth Wyatt 25:04.2 8:04/M 11
198 (> 7) 3788 Eric Langston Fort Worth Wyatt 25:05.8 8:05/M 11
199 163 4662 Gongora Angel Waxahachie 25:42.7 8:17/M 9
200 (> 7) 4361 Adivane Fernandes De Souza Waxahachie 25:54.7 8:20/M 11

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
201 (> 7) 3545 Franco Mendoza Arlington Houston 27:02.3 8:42/M 10



Top

Final Team Results - Boys
6A-5A VARSITY BOYS 5K

Team - Waco Midway Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 95 Team Score (times): 1:29:41.1 Ave Time:17:56.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4324 Isaac Lehman 12 3 3 17:23.4 17:23.4 0:37.5
2 4328 Aaron Powers 11 5 8 17:32.5 34:56.0 0:46.6
3 4329 Jack Reinhardt 10 13 21 17:46.8 52:42.8 1:00.8
4 4327 Christian Neal 9 36 57 18:29.1 1:11:11.9 1:43.2
5 4332 Jacob Woods 10 38 95 18:29.2 1:29:41.1 1:43.2
6 4317 Caden Braswell 10 (82)   19:22.8 1:49:03.9 2:36.8
7 4323 Drew Kedersha 12 (150)   21:59.2 2:11:03.2 5:13.3

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 119 Team Score (times): 1:30:32.0 Ave Time:18:06.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3829 Connor Lee 11 6 6 17:33.5 17:33.5 0:47.6
2 3821 Dylan Esteron 12 11 17 17:42.4 35:16.0 0:56.5
3 3827 Avery Jacobs 12 30 47 18:22.1 53:38.1 1:36.1
4 3820 Marcus Dougherty 12 32 79 18:24.2 1:12:02.4 1:38.3
5 3825 Brian Hagadorn 11 40 119 18:29.6 1:30:32.0 1:43.7
6 3834 Andrew Ohrn 12 (48)   18:43.2 1:49:15.3 1:57.3
7 3817 Ben Cox 12 (59)   18:56.3 2:08:11.7 2:10.4
8 3833 Jaxon Noack 9 More Than 7   19:20.6 2:27:32.3 2:34.7

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 1:31:20.4 Ave Time:18:16.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3906 Kaison Krembs 9 12 12 17:45.1 17:45.1 0:59.2
2 3902 Reese Holt 10 22 34 18:14.4 35:59.5 1:28.5
3 3919 Grayson Sursa 9 27 61 18:20.2 54:19.7 1:34.2
4 3903 Trenton Hunter 9 33 94 18:27.0 1:12:46.8 1:41.1
5 3922 Mikey Winne 10 44 138 18:33.6 1:31:20.4 1:47.7
6 3895 Austin Dunker 11 (46)   18:38.2 1:49:58.6 1:52.3
7 3896 Mayank Dutta 10 (58)   18:54.9 2:08:53.5 2:08.9
8 3914 Jackson Nodes 11 More Than 7   18:55.5 2:27:49.1 2:09.6
9 3917 Ethan Sickler 10 More Than 7   19:36.6 2:47:25.7 2:50.6

10 3907 John Lensmeyer 9 More Than 7   20:23.9 3:07:49.6 3:37.9

Team - Forney Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (times): 1:31:18.1 Ave Time:18:15.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3768 Ethan Reed 11 4 4 17:26.7 17:26.7 0:40.8
2 3761 Ryan Armendariz 11 17 21 17:59.4 35:26.2 1:13.5
3 3770 Carlos Saldana 11 19 40 18:00.4 53:26.6 1:14.5
4 3767 Nathaniel Pineda 10 24 64 18:16.1 1:11:42.8 1:30.2
5 3772 Benjamin White 9 88 152 19:35.3 1:31:18.1 2:49.4
6 3762 Trevor Celaya 9 (92)   19:38.3 1:50:56.5 2:52.4
7 3763 Brandon Gee 9 (104)   19:52.9 2:10:49.4 3:07.0
8 3765 Edwin Jimenez 11 More Than 7   20:26.1 2:31:15.6 3:40.2

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times): 1:31:21.3 Ave Time:18:16.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4222 Lindan Jones 11 7 7 17:35.7 17:35.7 0:49.8
2 4216 Luis Cerda 12 9 16 17:37.5 35:13.3 0:51.6
3 4224 Daniel Maya-Gomez 11 15 31 17:53.4 53:06.7 1:07.5
4 4221 Kaleb Johnson 12 64 95 19:02.4 1:12:09.2 2:16.5
5 4223 Bryan Martinez 11 78 173 19:12.1 1:31:21.3 2:26.2
6 4219 Jose Gurrola 10 (79)   19:15.0 1:50:36.4 2:29.1

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:32:06.2 Ave Time:18:25.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3981 Kj Seale 10 14 14 17:49.8 17:49.8 1:03.9
2 3970 Caden Kocher 10 28 42 18:20.6 36:10.5 1:34.7
3 3980 Kavish Patel 9 29 71 18:21.4 54:31.9 1:35.5
4 3957 Grayson Dowdy 10 43 114 18:33.6 1:13:05.5 1:47.7
5 3978 Faraz Moloo 11 63 177 19:00.6 1:32:06.2 2:14.7
6 3974 Sebastian Lorenzo 10 (65)   19:03.1 1:51:09.3 2:17.2



7 3982 Cj Taylor 9 (72)   19:08.6 2:10:18.0 2:22.7

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 184 Team Score (times): 1:32:22.4 Ave Time:18:28.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3874 Aaron Zamora 12 20 20 18:03.8 18:03.8 1:17.9
2 3867 Seth Rugg 10 23 43 18:15.4 36:19.2 1:29.4
3 3865 Obrey Minor 12 41 84 18:31.1 54:50.4 1:45.2
4 3855 Alex Banaszak 12 47 131 18:42.2 1:13:32.6 1:56.3
5 3856 Gavin Bolton 10 53 184 18:49.7 1:32:22.4 2:03.8
6 3859 Matthew Dominguez 12 (68)   19:06.6 1:51:29.0 2:20.6
7 3872 Jadon Womack 11 (97)   19:42.9 2:11:11.9 2:57.0
8 3858 Luke Castaneda 12 More Than 7   21:08.5 2:32:20.4 4:22.6

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (times): 1:32:42.3 Ave Time:18:32.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4006 Logan Pedersen 11 21 21 18:04.6 18:04.6 1:18.7
2 3997 Tj Koch 10 31 52 18:23.3 36:27.9 1:37.4
3 4002 Davis Mosel 12 45 97 18:35.7 55:03.6 1:49.8
4 3995 David Groves 9 51 148 18:48.4 1:13:52.1 2:02.5
5 3999 Tristan Lingenfelder 9 55 203 18:50.2 1:32:42.3 2:04.2
6 4004 Joseph O'Brien 9 (70)   19:07.5 1:51:49.9 2:21.6
7 3993 Joey Farkas 12 (77)   19:11.7 2:11:01.6 2:25.7
8 3994 Caden Gary 9 More Than 7   19:13.0 2:30:14.6 2:27.1
9 3996 Sonny Hignite 10 More Than 7   19:15.1 2:49:29.7 2:29.2

10 4010 Alex Sullivan 11 More Than 7   19:38.9 3:09:08.7 2:53.0

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 279 Team Score (times): 1:33:07.0 Ave Time:18:37.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3876 Sawyer Butler 12 1 1 16:45.9 16:45.9 0:00.0
2 3882 Hugh Lokar 12 16 17 17:55.9 34:41.8 1:10.0
3 3877 Roberto Carter 12 76 93 19:11.6 53:53.4 2:25.6
4 3880 Andrew Garner 10 81 174 19:17.5 1:13:11.0 2:31.6
5 3878 Nathan Combs 9 105 279 19:56.0 1:33:07.0 3:10.0
6 3881 Jacob Garza 11 (107)   19:58.4 1:53:05.4 3:12.4
7 3885 Zach Torres 10 (129)   20:53.8 2:13:59.3 4:07.9

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 1:34:42.0 Ave Time:18:56.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3526 Eric Arreola 12 35 35 18:28.5 18:28.5 1:42.6
2 3551 Javier Quinteros 11 49 84 18:46.5 37:15.0 2:00.5
3 3538 Larry Gomez 12 57 141 18:53.2 56:08.2 2:07.2
4 3541 Enrique Luna 9 60 201 18:59.0 1:15:07.3 2:13.1
5 3548 Favour Ogunmoyin 12 87 288 19:34.6 1:34:42.0 2:48.7
6 3542 Emanuel Mares 10 (91)   19:37.2 1:54:19.2 2:51.3
7 3540 Jose Guardado 10 (117)   20:12.6 2:14:31.9 3:26.7
8 3554 Esteban Rubio 9 More Than 7   20:13.8 2:34:45.8 3:27.9
9 3545 Franco Mendoza 10 More Than 7   27:02.3 3:01:48.1 10:16.4

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 300 Team Score (times): 1:34:40.8 Ave Time:18:56.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3800 Connor Gomez 12 25 25 18:16.7 18:16.7 1:30.8
2 3799 Utkarsh Dubey 11 56 81 18:50.4 37:07.1 2:04.5
3 3804 Josh McCartney 9 62 143 19:00.0 56:07.2 2:14.1
4 3801 Alex Gross 11 74 217 19:10.6 1:15:17.9 2:24.7
5 3806 Farhan Syed 11 83 300 19:22.9 1:34:40.8 2:37.0
6 3798 Ethan Crooks 11 (103)   19:52.2 1:54:33.0 3:06.3
7 3805 Nick Rodrigues 12 (122)   20:37.8 2:15:10.8 3:51.9
8 3796 Aashman Baveja 11 More Than 7   20:50.8 2:36:01.7 4:04.9

Team - Waco University Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 352 Team Score (times): 1:35:58.8 Ave Time:19:11.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4336 Joe Calvo 11 34 34 18:28.5 18:28.5 1:42.5
2 4344 David Juarez 11 52 86 18:49.4 37:17.9 2:03.4
3 4354 Angel Soto-Ibarra 10 61 147 18:59.4 56:17.3 2:13.4
4 4339 Christopher Coronado 11 99 246 19:43.2 1:16:00.5 2:57.3
5 4349 Isaac Ramos 11 106 352 19:58.2 1:35:58.8 3:12.3
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6 4338 Alejandro Chavez 11 (112)   20:05.4 1:56:04.2 3:19.5
7 4348 Adrian Monreal 10 (115)   20:09.4 2:16:13.7 3:23.5
8 4335 Kevin Bernal 10 More Than 7   21:18.7 2:37:32.4 4:32.7
9 4351 Carlos Rodriguez 10 More Than 7   21:29.0 2:59:01.5 4:43.1

10 4337 Luis Castillo 11 More Than 7   22:37.1 3:21:38.6 5:51.2

Team - Red Oak Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 1:35:56.6 Ave Time:19:11.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4234 Inaky Garcia 10 8 8 17:35.9 17:35.9 0:49.9
2 4233 Marco Cruz 11 69 77 19:07.2 36:43.1 2:21.3
3 4238 Devon James 12 73 150 19:10.3 55:53.5 2:24.4
4 4236 Elijah Hernandez 10 108 258 19:58.8 1:15:52.3 3:12.9
5 4246 Benedicto Sanchez 11 111 369 20:04.2 1:35:56.6 3:18.3
6 4232 Tamir Coleman 10 (113)   20:07.3 1:56:03.9 3:21.4
7 4249 Ty'Riss Williams 10 (114)   20:09.3 2:16:13.3 3:23.4

Team - Ennis Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 397 Team Score (times): 1:37:29.9 Ave Time:19:29.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3736 Martin Hernandez-Barriaga 9 26 26 18:17.3 18:17.3 1:31.4
2 3734 Noah Bramall 10 39 65 18:29.2 36:46.5 1:43.3
3 3739 Brennan Snipes 12 89 154 19:35.7 56:22.2 2:49.7
4 3738 Juventino Sandoval 12 109 263 20:01.2 1:16:23.5 3:15.3
5 3740 Brandon Welch 12 134 397 21:06.4 1:37:29.9 4:20.5
6 3737 Casen Padgett 11 (153)   22:46.4 2:00:16.4 6:00.5

Team - Richland Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 414 Team Score (times): 1:36:57.2 Ave Time:19:23.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4262 Dylan Speaks 9 66 66 19:05.1 19:05.1 2:19.2
2 4259 Justice Medina 9 71 137 19:08.1 38:13.2 2:22.2
3 4258 Kaden Mathis 12 80 217 19:16.8 57:30.1 2:30.9
4 4251 Noah Atkinson 10 96 313 19:42.3 1:17:12.5 2:56.4
5 4261 Jesse Pinto 9 101 414 19:44.7 1:36:57.2 2:58.8
6 4255 Saif El-Khodor 11 (130)   20:57.1 1:57:54.4 4:11.2
7 4253 Stephen Bowman 9 (146)   21:43.5 2:19:37.9 4:57.6

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 417 Team Score (times): 1:37:14.6 Ave Time:19:26.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3612 Francisco Segura 12 2 2 17:20.5 17:20.5 0:34.6
2 3608 Gage Montgomery 9 90 92 19:36.1 36:56.7 2:50.2
3 3606 Jack Landaverde 9 98 190 19:43.2 56:39.9 2:57.3
4 3613 Sam Shelton 10 102 292 19:51.2 1:16:31.1 3:05.3
5 3604 Kevin Diaz 11 125 417 20:43.4 1:37:14.6 3:57.5
6 3617 Cirilo Vega 11 (147)   21:43.7 1:58:58.3 4:57.7
7 3605 Malachi Havens 12 (148)   21:43.7 2:20:42.0 4:57.8
8 3616 Nicholas Truong 10 More Than 7   22:07.8 2:42:49.8 5:21.9
9 3614 Dawit Shewandagne 12 More Than 7   23:08.6 3:05:58.5 6:22.6

Team - DeSoto Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 429 Team Score (times): 1:38:16.2 Ave Time:19:39.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3731 Devin Page 11 18 18 18:00.4 18:00.4 1:14.5
2 3733 Aidan Thomas 11 67 85 19:06.1 37:06.6 2:20.2
3 3729 Ka’bren Mitchell 3 94 179 19:40.2 56:46.8 2:54.3
4 3721 Ernest Ayanugo 11 119 298 20:31.6 1:17:18.5 3:45.7
5 3722 Marques Cameron 11 131 429 20:57.7 1:38:16.2 4:11.7

Team - North Crowley Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 480 Team Score (times): 1:40:01.4 Ave Time:20:00.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4132 Joseph Hall 12 50 50 18:48.0 18:48.0 2:02.1
2 4130 Carlos Guitierrez 12 54 104 18:49.8 37:37.9 2:03.9
3 4135 Nicholas Magallanes 10 95 199 19:40.9 57:18.8 2:55.0
4 4138 Johnny Ramos 9 132 331 20:57.7 1:18:16.6 4:11.8
5 4139 Brayden Stevenson 10 149 480 21:44.7 1:40:01.4 4:58.8
6 4131 Dominic Hall 9 (152)   22:20.8 2:02:22.3 5:34.9

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 483 Team Score (times): 1:39:21.9 Ave Time:19:52.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 4073 Kowen Torres 10 42 42 18:33.2 18:33.2 1:47.3
2 4072 Trevor Tobey 12 75 117 19:11.0 37:44.2 2:25.0
3 4060 John Fehler 9 116 233 20:11.1 57:55.3 3:25.1
4 4059 Texas Falco 9 124 357 20:38.8 1:18:34.2 3:52.9
5 4071 Ethan Rowley 9 126 483 20:47.6 1:39:21.9 4:01.7
6 4066 David Konkler 10 (140)   21:22.7 2:00:44.6 4:36.7
7 4061 Seth Finnestad 11 (145)   21:39.3 2:22:23.9 4:53.3

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 523 Team Score (times): 1:42:17.5 Ave Time:20:27.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3839 Chris Coppinger 12 37 37 18:29.1 18:29.1 1:43.2
2 3842 Luit Deka 10 84 121 19:23.1 37:52.3 2:37.2
3 3847 Cade Krug 10 120 241 20:32.4 58:24.7 3:46.5
4 3846 Brady Kaiser 10 128 369 20:52.7 1:19:17.5 4:06.8
5 3844 Kendry Inciarte Romay 11 154 523 22:59.9 1:42:17.5 6:14.0

Team - North Forney Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 558 Team Score (times): 1:46:22.4 Ave Time:21:16.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4148 Connor Rohman 12 10 10 17:41.2 17:41.2 0:55.2
2 4149 Rene Rojas 11 86 96 19:32.6 37:13.8 2:46.7
3 4142 Komivi Gedu 10 151 247 22:13.7 59:27.6 5:27.8
4 4143 Nicolas Gonzalez 10 155 402 23:24.7 1:22:52.3 6:38.8
5 4150 Matthew Schaefer 10 156 558 23:30.0 1:46:22.4 6:44.1

Team - Grand Prairie Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 601 Team Score (times): 1:42:44.0 Ave Time:20:32.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3931 Antonio Lopez 11 93 93 19:38.8 19:38.8 2:52.9
2 3934 Chris Puente 10 110 203 20:03.1 39:42.0 3:17.2
3 3933 Jason Ponce 9 123 326 20:37.9 1:00:19.9 3:52.0
4 3936 Jan Zapata 10 137 463 21:11.2 1:21:31.2 4:25.3
5 3930 Eduardo Gonzalez 11 138 601 21:12.8 1:42:44.0 4:26.9

Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 608 Team Score (times): 1:43:01.9 Ave Time:20:36.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4371 Nathan Templet 9 100 100 19:44.4 19:44.4 2:58.5
2 4367 Landon Pennington 9 118 218 20:29.2 40:13.7 3:43.3
3 4372 Matthew Young 9 121 339 20:35.9 1:00:49.6 3:49.9
4 4364 Lucas Gonzalez 9 133 472 21:03.6 1:21:53.2 4:17.7
5 4362 Kiefer Fouse 9 136 608 21:08.6 1:43:01.9 4:22.7
6 4370 Graham Scott 9 (141)   21:32.0 2:04:33.9 4:46.1
7 4662 Gongora Angel 9 (163)   25:42.7 2:30:16.7 8:56.8
8 4361 Adivane Fernandes De Souza 11 More Than 7   25:54.7 2:56:11.5 9:08.8

Team - Frisco High Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 688 Team Score (times): 1:46:34.3 Ave Time:21:18.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3808 Jackson Casey 12 127 127 20:50.6 20:50.6 4:04.7
2 3813 Kamran Merritt 9 135 262 21:06.5 41:57.1 4:20.6
3 3816 Cole Redington 11 139 401 21:20.2 1:03:17.3 4:34.2
4 3812 Weiss Mangal 10 143 544 21:38.1 1:24:55.5 4:52.2
5 3811 Lawson Levin 12 144 688 21:38.8 1:46:34.3 4:52.9
6 3807 Logan Blair 11 (160)   24:42.6 2:11:17.0 7:56.7

Team - Fort Worth Wyatt Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 701 Team Score (times): 1:53:47.1 Ave Time:22:45.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3789 Myles Rigsby 11 85 85 19:27.7 19:27.7 2:41.8
2 3791 Logan Thomas 11 142 227 21:32.4 41:00.2 4:46.5
3 3784 James Birungi 10 157 384 23:46.2 1:04:46.4 7:00.2
4 3787 Caleb Holcomb 11 158 542 24:19.0 1:29:05.4 7:33.1
5 3786 Blane Hayes 10 159 701 24:41.6 1:53:47.1 7:55.7
6 3783 Zion Alvizo 11 (161)   24:51.6 2:18:38.7 8:05.6
7 3790 D'Adrian Thomas 11 (162)   25:01.2 2:43:39.9 8:15.3
8 3795 Julian Willis 12 More Than 7   25:02.5 3:08:42.4 8:16.6
9 3794 David Willis 11 More Than 7   25:04.2 3:33:46.7 8:18.3

10 3788 Eric Langston 11 More Than 7   25:05.8 3:58:52.5 8:19.8

Team - Killeen Shoemaker Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3949 Pablo Picacio 11 Less Than 5   17:32.0 17:32.0 0:46.0
2 3950 Alexander Roberts 9 Less Than 5   19:51.4 37:23.4 3:05.5
3 3945 Nathan Boatman 11 Less Than 5   20:25.7 57:49.2 3:39.8
4 3951 Troy Stinson 12 Less Than 5   22:10.1 1:19:59.3 5:24.2

Team - Arlington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3511 Jackson Van Hooser 12 Less Than 5   19:18.7 19:18.7 2:32.8
2 3509 David Balogun 10 Less Than 5   19:25.6 38:44.4 2:39.7
3 3510 James Brett 9 Less Than 5   20:16.2 59:00.6 3:30.3

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3696 Luis Gallegos 10 Less Than 5   20:37.4 20:37.4 3:51.5
2 3706 Arturo Torres 10 Less Than 5   20:43.9 41:21.3 3:58.0
3 3705 Noe Salazar 10 Less Than 5   23:28.4 1:04:49.7 6:42.5

Team - Fort Worth Trimble Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3778 Diego Amador 11 Less Than 5   20:26.2 20:26.2 3:40.2
2 3781 Samuel Perez 11 Less Than 5   20:29.3 40:55.5 3:43.4
3 3780 Gael Guzman 11 Less Than 5   23:17.4 1:04:13.0 6:31.5

Team - Denison High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3712 Kaiser Decker Less Than 5   19:05.5 19:05.5 2:19.6
2 3710 Yahir Castillo Less Than 5   21:50.4 40:55.9 5:04.5

Team - Arlington Bowie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3516 David Hall 12 Less Than 5   18:57.0 18:57.0 2:11.1
2 3520 Thaddeus Siller 12 Less Than 5   20:14.8 39:11.9 3:28.9
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